2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 2 - SUN 18/07/2010 11:05 AM- -.....

Race started at 11:06:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:20.695 +1.033 11:18:48.196 2 1:22.366 +1.930 11:09:31.454
(8) Paul Kuckein 10 1:20.343 +0.681 11:20:08.539 3 1:21.715 +1.279 11:10:53.169
1 1:21.309 +3.387 11:08:00.650 11 1:21.985 +2.323 11:21:30.524 4 1:22.850 +2414 11:12:16.019
2 1:19.004 +1.082 11:09:19.654 12 1:19.662 11:22:50.186 5 1:22.060 +1.624 11:13:38.079
3 1:18.668 +0.746 11:10:38.322 13 1:19.923 +0.261 11:24:10.109 6 1:22.497 +2.061 11:15:00.576
4 1:18.302 +0.380 11:11:56.624 14 1:20.855 +1.193 11:25:30.964 7 1:22.116 +1.680 11:16:22.692
5 1:18.609 +0.687 11:13:15.233 15 1:20.868 +1.206 11:26:51.832 8 1:20.944 +0.508 11:17:43.636
6 1:18.843 +0.921 11:14:34.076 9 1:20.436 11:19:04.072
7 1:19.27 +1.349 11:15:53.347 (31) Alan McColl 10 1:21.882 +1.446 11:20:25.954
8 1:17.922 11:17:11.269 1 1:23.714 +3.530 11:08:03.447 11 1:21.620 +1.184 11:21:47.574
9 1:18.437 +0.515 11:18:29.706 2 1:20.289 +0.105 11:09:23.736 12 1:22.318 +1.882 11:23:09.892
10 1:18.351 +0.429 11:19:48.057 3 1:20.705 +0.521 11:10:44.441 13 1:22.087 +1.651 11:24:31.979
1 1:18.512 +0.590 11:21:06.569 4 1:20.334 +0.150 11:12:04.775 14 1:21.052 +0.616 11:25:53.031
12 1:18.724 +0.802 11:22:25.293 5 1:21.460 +1.276 11:13:26.235 15 1:21.192 +0.756 11:27:14.223
13 1:18.448 +0.526 11:23:43.741 6 1:20.321 +0.137 11:14:46.556
14 1:19.770 +1.848 11:25:03.511 7 1:20.203 +0.019 11:16:06.759 (444) John McCoy
15 1:19.917 +1.995 11:26:23.428 8 1:21.438 +1.254 11:17:28.197 1 1:25.197 +5.285 11:08:07.962
9 1:20.773 +0.589 11:18:48.970 2 1:22.699 +2.787 11:09:30.661
(82) Doug Yip 10 1:20.184 11:20:09.154 3 1:21.294 +1.382 11:10:51.955
1 1:19.701 +2.570 11:07:58.664 n 1:22.011 +1.827 11:21:31.165 4 1:22.499 +2.587 11:12:14.454
2 1:19.409 +2.278 11:09:18.073 12 1:20.207 +0.023 11:22:51.372 5 1:22.981 +3.069 11:13:37.435
3 1:19.301 +2.170 11:10:37.374 13 1:20.328 +0.144 11:24:11.700 6 1:23.493 +3.581 11:15:00.928
4 1:18.398 +1.267 11:11:55.772 14 1:20.639 +0.455 11:25:32.339 7 1:22.518 +2.606 11:16:23.446
5 1:19.010 +1.879 11:13:14.782 15 1:20.378 +0.194 11:26:52.717 8 1:21.191 +1.279 11:17:44.637
6 1:18.736 +1.605 11:14:33.518 9 1:19.912 11:19:04.549
7 1:19.239 +2.108 11:15:52.757 (81) Dennis Repel 10 1:24.761 +4.849 11:20:29.310
8 1:17.131 11:17:09.888 1 1:24.340 +3.465 11:08:04.412 11 1:20.543 +0.631 11:21:49.853
9 1:17.433 +0.302 11:18:27.321 2 1:21.098 +0.223 11:09:25.510 12 1:21.030 +1.118 11:23:10.883
10 1:17.397 +0.266 11:19:44.718 3 1:21.663 +0.788 11:10:47.173 13 1:21.799 +1.887 11:24:32.682
1 1:18.470 +1.339 11:21:03.188 4 1:22.516 +1.641 11:12:09.689 14 1:21.234 +1.322 11:25:53.916
12 1:18.552 +1.421 11:22:21.740 5 1:22.657 +1.782 11:13:32.346 15 1:21.339 +1.427 11:27:15.255
13 1:20.081 +2.950 11:23:41.821 6 1:23.016 +2.141 11:14:55.362
14 1:20.795 +3.664 11:25:02.616 7 1:21.402 +0.527 11:16:16.764 (94) Gerry Loeffler
15 1:23.911 +6.780 11:26:26.527 8 1:20.875 11:17:37.639 1 1:25.267 +4.036 11:08:05.363
9 1:21.71 +0.836 11:18:59.350 2 1:22.311 +1.080 11:09:27.674
(23) Tom Cantrell 10 1:22.218 +1.343 11:20:21.568 3 1:22.595 +1.364 11:10:50.269
1 1:27.583 +9.836 11:08:10.845 n 1:22.252 +1.377 11:21:43.820 4 1:21.777 +0.546 11:12:12.046
2 1:21.513 +3.766 11:09:32.358 12 1:21.889 +1.014 11:23:05.709 5 1:21.849 +0.618 11:13:33.895
3 1:22.023 +4.276 11:10:54.381 13 1:21.277 +0.402 11:24:26.986 6 1:21.856 +0.625 11:14:55.751
4 1:20.197 +2.450 11:12:14.578 14 1:21.278 +0.403 11:25:48.264 7 1:21.393 +0.162 11:16:17.144
5 1:18.980 +1.233 11:13:33.558 15 1:21.922 +1.047 11:27:10.186 8 1:21.482 +0.251 11:17:38.626
6 1:20.230 +2.483 11:14:53.788 9 1:23.459 +2.228 11:19:02.085
7 1:17.747 11:16:11.535 (69) Roger Flescher 10 1:22.425 +1.194 11:20:24.510
8 1:18.442 +0.695 11:17:29.977 1 1:26.964 +6.420 11:08:07.602 1 1:21.592 +0.361 11:21:46.102
9 1:20.947 +3.200 11:18:50.924 2 1:21.835 +1.291 11:09:29.437 12 1:24.054 +2.823 11:23:10.156
10 1:18.656 +0.909 11:20:09.580 3 1:22.214 +1.670 11:10:51.651 13 1:22.949 +1.718 11:24:33.105
1 1:19.755 +2.008 11:21:29.335 4 1:22.476 +1.932 11:12:14.127 14 1:22.054 +0.823 11:25:55.159
12 1:19.046 +1.299 11:22:48.381 5 1:22.883 +2.339 11:13:37.010 15 1:21.231 11:27:16.390
13 1:18.656 +0.909 11:24:07.037 6 1:23.111 +2.567 11:15:00.121
14 1:18.923 +1.176 11:25:25.960 7 1:21.71 +1.167 11:16:21.832 (16) Gary Tisdale
15 1:18.875 +1.128 11:26:44.835 8 1:21.062 +0.518 11:17:42.894 1 1:25.676 +4.372 11:08:06.398
9 1:20.544 11:19:03.438 2 1:24.288 +2.984 11:09:30.686
(26) Ernie Yakimovich 10 1:22.107 +1.563 11:20:25.545 3 1:23.854 +2.550 11:10:54.540
1 1:23.075 +3.413 11:08:02.749 11 1:21.330 +0.786 11:21:46.875 4 1:23.211 +1.907 11:12:17.751
2 1:20.454 +0.792 11:09:23.203 12 1:22.495 +1.951 11:23:09.370 5 1:21.854 +0.550 11:13:39.605
3 1:20.469 +0.807 11:10:43.672 13 1:22.058 +1.514 11:24:31.428 6 1:23.256 +1.952 11:15:02.861
4 1:20.677 +1.015 11:12:04.349 14 1:21.041 +0.497 11:25:52.469 7 1:21.867 +0.563 11:16:24.728
5 1:21.201 +1.539 11:13:25.550 15 1:21.364 +0.820 11:27:13.833 8 1:21.712 +0.408 11:17:46.440
6 1:20.380 +0.718 11:14:45.930 9 1:21.314 +0.010 11:19:07.754
7 1:20.171 +0.509 11:16:06.101 (95) Laurie Lyford 10 1:22.563 +1.259 11:20:30.317
8 1:21.400 +1.738 11:17:27.501 1 1:25.753 +5.317 11:08:09.088 1 1:21.528 +0.224 11:21:51.845
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
12 1:21.566 +0.262 11:23:13.411 8 1:34.293 +5.786 11:19:03.084
13 1:21.699 +0.395 11:24:35.110 9 1:33.559 +5.052 11:20:36.643
14 1:21.304 11:25:56.414 10 1:30.460 +1.953 11:22:07.103
15 1:21.328 +0.024 11:27:17.742 n 1:31.898 +3.391 11:23:39.001
12 1:33.910 +5.403 11:25:12.911
(32) Ron Dempsey 13 1:30.847 +2.340 11:26:43.758
1 1:27.600 +4.909 11:08:08.962
2 1:23.575 +0.884 11:09:32.537 (74) Don Benson
3 1:23.703 +1.012 11:10:56.240 1 1:57.859 +23.433 11:08:46.327
4 1:23.139 +0.448 11:12:19.379 2 1:34.426 11:10:20.753
5 1:22.749 +0.058 11:13:42.128
6 1:23.072 +0.381 11:15:05.200
7 1:23.464 +0.773 11:16:28.664
8 1:22.691 11:17:51.355
9 1:23.241 +0.550 11:19:14.596
10 1:23.630 +0.939 11:20:38.226
1 1:25.198 +2.507 11:22:03.424
12 1:23.537 +0.846 11:23:26.961
13 1:23.281 +0.590 11:24:50.242
14 1:22.691 11:26:12.933
15 1:23.932 +1.241 11:27:36.865
(83) Walt Carrel
1 1:29.848 +6.475 11:08:10.991
2 1:24.448 +1.075 11:09:35.439
3 1:24.159 +0.786 11:10:59.598
4 1:24.547 +1.174 11:12:24.145
5 1:24.861 +1.488 11:13:49.006
6 1:23.685 +0.312 11:15:12.691
7 1:24.396 +1.023 11:16:37.087
8 1:23.373 11:18:00.460
9 1:24.048 +0.675 11:19:24.508
10 1:24.460 +1.087 11:20:48.968
11 1:24.200 +0.827 11:22:13.168
12 1:25.578 +2.205 11:23:38.746
13 1:29.739 +6.366 11:25:08.485
14 1:24.607 +1.234 11:26:33.092
(77) Anthony Strelzow
1 1:36.178 +6.213 11:08:18.435
2 1:31.985 +2.020 11:09:50.420
3 1:32.492 +2.527 11:11:22.912
4 1:30.828 +0.863 11:12:53.740
5 1:31.118 +1.153 11:14:24.858
6 1:31.532 +1.567 11:15:56.390
7 1:32.633 +2.668 11:17:29.023
8 1:30.605 +0.640 11:18:59.628
9 1:33.295 +3.330 11:20:32.923
10 1:31.270 +1.305 11:22:04.193
1 1:29.965 11:23:34.158
12 1:35.146 +5.181 11:25:09.304
13 1:31.158 +1.193 11:26:40.462
(777) Bob Stortz
1 1:35.509 +7.002 11:08:18.350
2 1:28.507 11:09:46.857
3 1:29.855 +1.348 11:11:16.712
4 1:29.810 +1.303 11:12:46.522
5 1:33.530 +5.023 11:14:20.052
6 1:33.958 +5.451 11:15:54.010
7 1:34.781 +6.274 11:17:28.791
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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